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The place from Azusa offers 61 different dishes and drinks on the menu for an average price of $8.8. Tru Shot

is a vibrant superfood bar celebrated for its friendly baristas and delicious, fresh offerings. Customers rave about

the expertly crafted bowls and drinks, particularly the impressive variety of superfood smoothies and exceptional

acai bowls. With options tailored for health enthusiasts, including protein-packed meal replacements and

immunity-boosting dishes, the menu caters to all tastes. The warm atmosphere extends to outdoor seating,
enhancing the dining experience. Despite occasional concerns about reward points and limited ingredients,

patrons agree that the flavors and quality make this a must-visit destination, leaving no one disappointed in their

culinary choices.
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Non Alcoholic Drinks

POWER UP $7.0
Fresh Juices
FLU FIGHTER $7.0

Green Smoothies

GREEN MACHINE $7.0

Juices

BEET IT

Toppings

TOPPINGS

Joghurt Smoothies

MANGO TANGO $7.0

Brandy

STAY GOLD $7.0

Hot Drinks

COFFEE

Coffee

ESPRESSO

Small Bites

CALI LOVE $7.0

Coffee And Tea

ROCKET FUEL $6.0

Specialty Drinks

MATCHA OAT LATTE

House Cocktails

DRAGON SLAYER

Coffees & Teas

BULLETPROOF

Wellness Shots

GINGER LEMON JAR (QUART)

Awakenings
FRUIT BOWLS

ALKOHOLFREIE
GETRANKE

WILD BERRY LEMONADE

$5.0

$8.0

$6.0

$30.0

$5.5

$4.0

Original Pearls Lemonade

PINEAPPLE LEMONADE

Serendipiteas

COCOALOCO

Energy Shots

SUPER SHOT

Refreshing Sips

CUCUMBER COOLER

Juices (160z)

IRON MAN

$4.0

$10.5

$7.0

$3.0
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Boost (1 Ounces)

HI-TIDE

Non-Alcoholic Nobu
Cocktails

SPICY LEMONADE

Specialty Milkshake

HULK

Rephreshers

DRAGON LEMONDE

Small Pizza @ 22Cm

FIELD

Uncategorized

GUAYAKI YERBA MATE

Smoothies

SMOOTHIE
PURPLE HAZE

Bowils

CRAFT BOWL
EZ-TRU

Beverages

CELSIUS ENERGY
CUCUMBER LEMONADE

Popular Items

THE OG

$8.0

$7.0

$7.0

$4.0

$10.5

$3.5

$8.0

$10.5
$9.5

$3.0
$4.0

$7.0

PRO BOWL $14.5
Drinks

SMOOTHIES

COLD BREW

STRAWBERRY LEMONADE $4.0

Ingredients Used

FRUIT
COCONUT
" BANANA

Organic Brews

DEATHPROOF $6.0
GOLDEN OAT LATTE $5.0
GOLDEN COLD BREW $5.0
ORGANIC COLD BREWS $4.0
Grab N Go Fridge

SEAMOSS GEL ORGANIC 2 FOR

$50 $50.0
SEAMOSS GEL ORGANIC $29.0
ELDERBERRY SYRUP ORGANIC $35.0
CELSIUS 2*$5 $5.0
HAWAIIAN VOLCANIC H20 (LRG) $3.0
CELSIUS HEAT $3.5
Premium Blends

GREEN PINA $7.0
BLOOD ORANGE SMOOTHIES $8.0
MATCHA MACA BLAST $7.0
BERRYLISH $7.0
GLOW GREEN $7.5
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ALMOND GOODNESS $7.5 COLD BREW-ZER $9.0
POPEYE 2.0 $7.0

Tru Bowl Superfood

1137 E Alosta Ave, 91702, Azusa, Opening Hours:

US, United States Monday 09:00 -21:00
Tuesday 09:00 -21:00
Wednesday 09:00 -21:00
Thursday 09:00 -21:00
Friday 09:00 -20:00
Saturday 09:00 -20:00
Sunday 09:00 -20:00
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